

Media Contact:
McKenzie Sommers
mckenzie.sommers@luminator.com

Luminator Technology Group Offers Canada Customer Care Program



PLANO, Texas – August 3, 2023 – Luminator Technology Group (Luminator) announced that they have implemented an express shipment program for their customers in Canada. The customer care program provides a logistics center to manage repair parts being shipped between Canada and Texas. The logistics center is based in Brampton and receives parts from customers in Canada. The logistics team ensures that the parts are sent back promptly to their Texas facility. Once parts are received in Texas, Luminator inspects and repairs the parts and ships them back to the client within 14 days. These efficiencies cut down on paperwork and provide our clients with a fast turnaround. Luminator is proud to provide our customers with this service and is committed to providing the best support in the industry. For more information about our Canada Customer Care Program, please visit our website at www.luminator.com.

About Luminator Technology Group

Luminator Technology Group (Luminator), is a leading manufacturer of passenger communication systems, video surveillance, and lighting solutions for global mass transportation applications. The company, founded in 1928, leverages its extensive engineering resources to develop solutions that increase intelligence, safety, and efficiency for bus, rail, and aerospace operations worldwide.